
Keystone RV Company 
PO Box2000 
Goshen, IN 46527 

Serial Number: PR800030 Product Year: 2023 

Model: RP42023 
Interior: Carbide 

VIN: 4YDFRPW31 PR800030 

Sales order 4939051 

Raptor 420 - Fifth Wheel 

Decor• Raptor • Carbide 

Velocity Package 

Interior Luxury Package 

Exterior Adventure Package 

Onan 5.5 Generator 

6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling 

iN Command Smart Automation System 

Omni-Chill Triple A/C Package 

Equipment List 

0 

6,750 

5,850 

4,770 

5,925 

3,435 

975 

2,243 

Ramp Patio w/Awning & Patio Steps 

Rear Patio Screen Door 

King Bed 

Refrigerator • RV • 18 cf 

Solar Flex 400i 

2-100ah DFE Heated Lithium Batteries

RVIA Seal · Go Camping

Base price: 119,618 

3,285 

1,343 

593 

3,368 

2,400 

2,700 

158 

0 

Total Options: 43,795 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : RV Country Holding Company 
INC 
399 Legends Bay Dr 
Sparks, NV 89434 

Base price: 
Total Options: 

Discount: 

Total: 

Destination and Prep Charge 

Total MSRP: 

119,618 
43,795 

-9,263

154,150 

------

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 

40295

$5,900

$160,050




