Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number: VIN: Sales order	PR800030 4YDFRPW31PR800030 4939051	Product Year: 2023 Model: RP42023		Interior: C		
Raptor 420 - Fi	fth Wheel			E	ase price:	119,618
		Equipment	List			
Decor - Raptor - Carbide		0	Ramp Patio w/Awn	atio w/Awning & Patio Steps		3,285
Velocity Package		6,750	Rear Patio Screen	Door		1,343
Interior Luxury Package		5,850	King Bed			593
Exterior Adventure Package		4,770	Refrigerator - RV -	18 cf		3,368
Onan 5.5 Generator		5,925	Solar Flex 400i			2,400
6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling		3,435	2-100ah DFE Heat	DFE Heated Lithium Batteries		2,700
iN Command Smart Automation System		975	RVIA Seal - Go Ca	mping		158
Omni-Chill Triple A	/C Package	2,243				0
					Total Options:	43,795

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : RV Country Holding Company	Base price: Total Options	119,618 43,795
INC 399 Legends Bay Dr	Discount:	-9,263
Sparks, NV 89434	Total :	154,150
	Destination and Prep Charge	\$5,900
	Total MSRP :	\$160,050

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.